MAC N 25 =555 aEkEm# d 30-35mm

ZEIMACN

macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

0
|

=1

[

RSt

BS: 63007-2RST

EARImm
d:

D:

B:
EAEE RN
;& C:

#75 Co:

IS5 R RR Pu:

ERERSEr/min
SEILR:
RIREEE":
REkg:

BS
PR :
—FEE

Rgmm
d:

dl ~:
d2 ~:
D2 ~:

r,2 &/

HBEREBRIMmM

da &/N:

35
62
20

15.9

10.2
0.44

7000

0.21

63007-2RS1

35
438

55.6

39.6

574

0.025

15


http://www.macn-cn.com/




